Conlract Name:
Vehicle Slorage Building Improvements

Change Order Description:

incorporate PCl 33R2, PCI 43R 1, PCl 46, PCl 47 and PCI
48 inta the scope of work. All work associaled with this
change is subject to applicable specifications,
workmanship and warranty.

Contracior:
MIROK CONSTRUCTION CO INC

Date 3/212018

Change Order No. Co 20
Contract No. 7823
Project MUNIS No. 10442
Change Order Project No.

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
10442-86-140

1471 MCMAHON DR

NEENAH WI! 54956

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

“Mark il'nsgoﬁa}ed {N) or bid (B) unit price

ltem No. Beseription Est. Oty | Unit | Unit Price | N/BY Total

PCj 33R2 }MH-3 Correction 1.00 LS 12,726.00 {N) 12,726.00

PCI 43R1 |Demo Unforeseen Concrete Fdtn. 1.00 LS 2,388.27 () 2 388.27

RCl 46 Class 1 Tornage Overun v 1.00 L5 29,323.00 {N) 28,323.00

; - ’Increased trucking cost for Class 1 to Deer

PCUAT  rrack After 912017 (8136 per ton + 1% Bond) toe LS | 125088 | () 1,250.89

PCl48 | Heated Concrete 1.00 LS 7.326.74 ANy | “?,355'74
% of Original o

Net Change Qrder 1.64% 1 52,014.90

The Original Contract Total 3,234,789.85

Sum of previous Change Orders 4.61% 149,257,18

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 108.25% 3,437,062.03

This Contractss & “Completion Date

Original Contract Tlme/Compieﬁon Date 1432017

Net Chiange in Contract Time by previous change order N

Cantract Time/Corapletion Date prior to this change order December 31, 2017

Additional day(s} as a result of this Change Order - B

Contiadt timéiéompletion‘date as a result of this change order BDecember 31, 2017

Contractor's Accepiance /\9 o F
By @Jﬁé{_

Miron Construction

Title D v}r G. \fczs Jr rrwcﬁfit

pate o y//‘:'//@

City's Approval {see reverse side for instrusations)
Mead & Hunt, Inc. Representative sy

Construction Supendsor APPR GEJ’E n
Principle Enginéer - Water | By Al Larson at 9:06 am, Apr 09 201 8

Date
3/28/2018

ffé;’;‘_.— e

Board of Public Works

(//C;g?:{;ﬂ(,rwx

Confraci paidto datel § 2 801,646.57 |

ROUTING: .
Marsha Hacker A-101Y " e b
Greg Fries i ARV A 75
Chase OBrien ~ G % CPNO




